
163-0232

EROSION CONTROL

163-0240

163-0300

163-0527

163-0540

163-0540

163-0550

165-0030

165-0095

165-0095

165-0101

165-0105

167-1000

167-1500

171-0030

441-0204

603-2181

603-2182

700-6910

700-7000

700-7010

700-8000

700-8100

710-9000

716-2000

TEMPORARY GRASSING

MULCH

CONSTRUCTION EXIT

CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE RIP RAP CHECK DAMS, STONE PLAIN RAP RAP/SAND BAGS

CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE RETROFIT, STA NO - 121+35.00

CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE RETROFIT, STA NO - 221+33.00

CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE INLET SEDIMENT TRAP

MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP C

MAINTENANCE OF RETROFIT, STA NO - 121+35.00

MAINTENANCE OF RETROFIT, STA NO - 221+33.00

MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT

WATER QUALITY MONITORING AND SAMPLING

MAINTENANCE OF INLET SEDIMENT TRAP

WATER QUALITY INSPECTIONS

TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE C

PLAIN CONC DITCH PAVING, 4 IN

STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 18 IN

STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 24 IN

PERMANENT GRASSING

AGRICULTURAL LIME

LIQUID LIME

FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE

FERTILIZER NITROGEN CONTENT

PERMANENT SOIL REINFORCING MAT

EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES

AC 5

TN

EA 12

EA 50

EA 1

EA 1

EA 27

LF

1EA

1EA

12EA

27EA

1EA

30MO

LF

SY

3SY

SY

10AC

31TN

25GL

10TN

LB

SY

SY

132

13505

27009

2749

279

510

525

7524

165-0041 MAINTENANCE OF CHECK DAMS - ALL TYPES EA 50

603-2024 SYSTN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 1, 24 IN 24

603-7000 SYPLASTIC FILTER FABRIC 306

DETAILED ESTIMATE

  9-003

DESCRIPTIONITEM NO. QUANTITYUNITS DESCRIPTIONITEM NO. QUANTITYUNITS

NH000-0085-02(153)
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DRAWING No.

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF GEORGIA

DATE$$$

$USER$

$PRF$

$$PENTABLE$$

$DGN$ SHEET NO.PROJECT NUMBER

$
R

E
F
0
1
$

$
R

E
F
0
2
$

$
R

E
F
0
3
$

$
R

E
F
0
4
$

$
R

E
F
0
5
$

TOTAL SHEETS

OFFICE: INNOVATIVE PROGRAM DELIVERY  

S.R. 400/ I-85             

CONNECTOR RAMPS            

                                       21   623 

TIME$$$
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GPLN

STATE

GA

3/1/2007

Archer Western
Contractors

03-15-12


